Metal protection conduit for Ex Applications

Protective metal conduit non liquid-tight
- Protective metal conduit non liquid-tight
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- FLEXAgraff®-AS

Order number:
E-No:

EAN:

Material
Properties

Application

Tested acc. to
Protection class
Operation temperature
Outer diameter

Inner diameter

Bending radius static
Bending radius dynamic
Bushing

Dispatch

Available on request:
- Stainless steel A2

Details subject to change | State 2022-07-16 | agro.ch

1080.101.014

125451299

7611614113517

Steel galvanized, double-overlapped

High tensile, torsional- and bending strength,
highly flexible, no untwisting of the conduit

Machine and plant constructions, vehicle
construction, shipbuilding, automation,
electrical installations

EN/IEC 61386-23
IP 40

-50°C / +250°C
17 mm

14 mm

60 mm

150 mm
5031.027.011

50

% AGRO



